DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

QUI EVRAI N 07-08-22 21 OUDE

NR Naam

NO Nom

1 HOPSTAKEN- MEES STABROE
2 HOPSTAKEN- MEES STABROCE
3 V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
4 HOPSTAKEN- VEES STABROE
5 HOPSTAKEN- MEES STABROCE
6 HOPSTAKEN- MEES STABRCE
7 GRASSI G OVANNI STABROE

111097

5
113592

Ri ng
Bague

611101319
611101419
620218819
611103419
611101019
611100719
623568016

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMVEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROGER
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
JANSSENS PI ERRE
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
JANSSENS PI ERRE
VAN WYK KCEN

V. STEEN JACQUES
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
GRASSI G OVANNI
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VERMEULEN ROCGER
JANSSENS PI ERRE
VERMVEULEN ROGER
JANSSENS PI ERRE
VAN COCKEL JOZEF
VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN KCEN
VAN KCEN
KCEN
KCEN
KCEN
KCEN
KCEN
OCKEL JOZEF
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
VERMEULEN ROCGER
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN

Geneent

=

=
ANOOROUIRPAROOUIWONNNRPUIRPNWONNEAEN

NN
= waol

112418
114881
2
112308
3
2
3
2
111371
111904
2
3
113090

11359

Ooo~NONNPPOWOOIRARONNOOIOOTA D

Ri ng
Bague

609332022
619157622
609339422
609370922
609330722
609372022
609374222
619151622
609412222
612610422
609411122
619155722
609407422
619153622
609331922
609339922
609339322
619151822
619148722
609330622
609332322
609371722
609373522
609410222
609374322
609412122
612609722
609371422
619153522
619158222
619151222
619155222
619152322
619158022
619153222
612609422
609449822
609371522
609370722
612610222
619154522
619151922
609373222
619153422

Best at

Snel h.



